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Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2441

$350,932

400 sqm

100 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2.5

25.5 Years
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Nestled in the heart of Ubud, this beautiful villa offers both comfort and convenience, with
restaurants and waterfalls just a short drive away.

The villa features 2 bedrooms, including a master bedroom with a relaxing bathtub, and an
enclosed living room designed for both style and comfort. It comes fully furnished and equipped
with a modern kitchen, ready for you to move in.

A standout feature of this property is its unique two-tier pool, complete with sunbeds and a cozy
lounge area, perfect for enjoying Bali’s tropical lifestyle. The villa also provides parking space for
a car.

Don’t miss this rare opportunity to own a charming villa in one of Ubud’s most sought-after
locations!

WE LOVE

The two-tier pool

The serene location

The tropical modern design

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: EUR 300,000

Leasehold


